
The Center for Social Success   
Dr. Susan Istre, Director 

12880 Hillcrest Rd Ste J105, Dallas, Tx 75230    

2017 Social Skills Groups 

Visit our website @ www.dristre.com for more information. 

Call 972.404.3001 to enroll today! 

Monday 3:00PM 
4:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
4:30 PM 

  5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 

3-4 y/o 
5-7 y/o 

8-10 y/o 
10-12 y/o 

9-11 y/o 
16-18 y/o 

Boys Group 
Girls Group 
Girls Group 
Girls Group 
Boys Group 
Boys Group 

 

Tuesday 

3:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:30PM 
5:30PM  
6:30PM 

3-5 y/o 
6-9 y/o 
6-9 y/o 

14-16 y/o 
17-19 y/o 

Boys Group 
Boys Group 
Boys Group 
Boys Group 
Boys Group 

     

Thursday 4:30 PM 
5:30 PM  

9-12 y/o 
9-11 y/o 

Boys Group 
Boys Group 

Saturday 

10:00 AM 
12:00  PM 

1:00 PM 

12-14 y/o 
14-18 y/o 
12-14 y/o 

Boys Group 
Girls Group 
Girls Group 

3/23/2017  


